DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

MALVERN HILLS DISTRICT CITIZENS
ADVICE BUREAU

MALVERNHURST MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

MALVERNIAN TOURS LIMITED

MALVERN (LAWNSIDE) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MALVERN (LAWNSIDE) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MALVERN (LAWNSIDE) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MALVERN (LAWNSIDE) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

MALVERN MEDICAL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

MALVERN PHARMACEUTICAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

MALVERN PHARMACEUTICAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

MALVERN PHARMACEUTICAL SUPPLIES
LIMITED

MAMA MIA RESTAURANT LIMITED

MAMAS & PAPAS LIMITED

MAMAS & PAPAS LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS LIMITED

MAMAS & PAPAS (FRANCHISE STORES)
LIMITED

MAMAS & PAPAS (FRANCHISE STORES)
LIMITED

MAMAS & PAPAS (FRANCHISE STORES)
LIMITED

MAMAS & PAPAS (FRANCHISE STORES)
LIMITED

MAMAS & PAPAS (FRANCHISE STORES)
LIMITED

MAMAS & PAPAS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (PROPERTY) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (PROPERTY) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (PROPERTY) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (PROPERTY) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (RETAIL) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (RETAIL) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (RETAIL) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (RETAIL) LIMITED
MAMAS & PAPAS (RETAIL) LIMITED
MAMAX CAPITAL PARTNERS LIMITED

06462682

02300182

04792579
04343172

04343172

04343172

04343172

03505188
01560402

01560402

01560402

06029669
04992387
04992387
04992387
04992387
04992387
04992387
04992387
04992387
04992387
05501886

05501886

05501886

05501886

05501886

04992401
04992401
04992401
04992401
04992401
04992401
02625814
02625814
02625814
02625814
01529849
01529849
01529849
01529849
01529849
06036572
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05/01/2010
02/01/2010

04/01/2010
31/12/2009

31/12/2009
31/12/2009
31/12/2009

04/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010

MAMONA LIMITED

MAMONA LIMITED

MAMSERI LTD

MAMSERI LTD

MAN GROUP PLC

MAN GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED

MAN GROUP UK LIMITED

MANAGE UK LTD.

MANAGE UK LTD.

MANAGE UK LTD.

MANAGED FLEET SERVICES LIMITED
MANAGED FLEET SERVICES LIMITED
MANAGED SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MANAGED SECURITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MANAGED SERVER SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS IN BUSINESS
LIMITED

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTANTS IN PRACTICE
LIMITED

MANAGEMENT ALTERNATIVES LIMITED

MANAGEMENT & ACCOUNTANCY
CONSULTANTS GLOBAL LIMIT

MANAGEMENT & ACCOUNTANCY
CONSULTANTS GLOBAL LIMIT

MANAGEMENT BOOKS LIMITED

MANAGEMENT CONNECTIONS LIMITED

MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCIES
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCIES
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

MANAGEMENT DIRECTIONS LIMITED

MANAGEMENT HORIZONS EUROPE
SUBSIDIARIES LIMITED

MANAGEMENT HORIZONS (EXECUTIVE
TRUST) LIMITED

MANAGEMENT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MANAGEMENT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MANAGEMENT MOSAIC (SERVICES) LIMITED
MANAGEMENT MOSAIC (SERVICES) LIMITED
MANAGEMENT MOSAIC (SERVICES) LIMITED

MANAGEMENT NOMINEES (REVERSIONS)
LIMITED

MANAGEMENT PLUS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

MANAGEMENT SKILLS LIMITED

MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

MANAGEMENT STANDARDS CENTRE LIMITED

MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY LTD

MANAGE MY WORLD ONLINE LIMITED

MANAGE SPT LIMITED

MANAGEWELL LIMITED

MANAGING MEDIA (UK) LIMITED

MANAGING PARTNERS CAPITAL LIMITED

06780332
06780332
07114792
07114792
02921462
02686240
05856654
04993969
04993969
04993969
06455870
06455870
04318423
04318423
04400451
06037097

02773476

04368806
07115528

07115528

05935658
06308106
00772318

00772318

04818059
01754788

02129317

00779192
00779192
04612566
04612566
04612566
05719532

02338095

01170312
02773897

02773897

03813962
05590717
05717360
06620116
05355364
05681811
06315928

31/12/2009
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02/01/2010
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05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009
31/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009

30/12/2009

02/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010

04/01/2010
05/01/2010
03/01/2010

03/01/2010

05/01/2010
30/12/2009

30/12/2009

05/01/2010
05/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
01/01/2010
04/01/2010

30/12/2009

05/01/2010
31/12/2009

31/12/2009

30/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
03/01/2010
30/12/2009



